
COA Teacher Information
Name Subject Email Remind code Google

Classroom

Dr. Lisa Logan COA Coordinator llogan@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Kerry Dayhuff
Math/Science
Middle School kdayhuff@catoosa.k12.ga.us

6th: @coa6th
7th: @coa7th
8th: @coa8th

6th :2v4zobm
7th: z4x3pmg
8th: vxbqrgk

Becky Gaston Math (HS) bgaston@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Jennifer Moeller Social Studies (HS) jmoeller@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Amber Schmitz English (HS) aschmitz@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Sara-Kate Thomas Science (HS) skthomas@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Yvonne Vischetti
Language Arts/
Social Studies
Middle School

yvischetti@catoosa.k12.ga.us
6th: @coa6th
7th: @coa7th
8th: @coa8th

6th: 2v4zobm
7th: z4x3pmg
8th: vxbqrgk

Meg White
World Lang.

&
Electives (HS)

mwhite@catoosa.k12.ga.us

Dr. Justin Yoshida All subjects jyoshida@catoosa.k12.ga.us

The COA website is: www.coa.catoosa.k12.ga.us. The website contains information regarding the COA program, high
school electives list, teacher contact information, student supply list, the CCPS student handbook, and much more.
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